
Classifica Definitiva
Gara:
Coppa Italia Long Mtbo

Montalto Dora - 18 apr 2010

Data / Ora di stampa:
19/04/2010

18:48:57


Categoria:
ESO LUNGO
( Lungh. 10000 - disl. 180)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
25
00:35:09
BARBONE Giacomo
1991
0030
GRUPPO ORIENTAMENTO CAI X
ITA
100,000

 2
37
00:48:52
PELIZZARI Tarcisio
1965
0279
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ITA
51,740

 3
146
01:40:03
ROBERTO Andrea
1975
0277
ORICUNEO
ITA
12,340

Categoria:
M 12
( Lungh. 5500 - disl. 110)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
21
00:32:04
DEMATTÉ Simone
1998
0600
A.S.D. TRENT-O
ITA
100,000

 2
42
00:38:34
BETTEGA Damiano
2001
0048
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ITA
69,130

Categoria:
M 15/16
( Lungh. 9500 - disl. 150)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
127
00:30:30
FILIPPI Lorenzo
1994
0573
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING T. 
ITA
100,000

 2
43
00:35:51
BETTEGA David
1995
0048
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ITA
72,380

 3
137
00:44:47
GATTI Francesco
1994
0167
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO N
ITA
46,380

 4
50
00:50:14
DANAJ Sebastian
1997
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
36,870

 5
13
00:50:33
OSTI Piero
1997
0025
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. 
ITA
36,400

 6
49
01:04:00
DANAJ Nikolaus
1997
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
22,710


32
==RI==
POMPELE Luca
1994
0158
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
ITA
0,000

Categoria:
M 19/20
( Lungh. 25000 - disl. 500)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
201
01:18:09
STAMPFER Lukas
1992
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
100,000

 2
7
01:20:28
GUIZZARDI Marco
1991
0619
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
ITA
94,320

 3
6
01:29:36
BONAZZI Marco
1993
0619
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
ITA
76,070

 4
29
01:41:32
SEGARICH Marco
1990
0030
GRUPPO ORIENTAMENTO CAI X
ITA
59,240

 5
131
02:12:41
GRECO Simone
1993
0221
POLISPORTIVA "G. MASI"
ITA
34,690

Categoria:
M 35
( Lungh. 25000 - disl. 500)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
38
01:14:12
SACCHET Daniele
1967
0033
U.S. PRIMIERO - SAN MARTINO A.
ITA
100,000

 2
5
01:26:31
VISIOLI Andrea
1972
0502
C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D. sez. ORIE
ITA
73,550

 3
130
01:28:22
CRESTANI Giovanni
1968
0043
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO 
ITA
70,510

 4
125
01:29:30
COLOMBO Marco
1970
0188
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
ITA
68,730

 5
31
01:34:16
HARGRAVE Stephen
1962
0158
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
ITA
61,960

 6
36
01:34:52
MATTIOTTI Stefano
1965
0279
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ITA
61,180

 7
203
01:46:40
RAMPADO Giuliano
1973
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
48,390

 8
122
01:53:38
SCUGLIA Francesco
1974
0188
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
ITA
42,640

 9
22
01:55:25
DEMATTÉ Stefano
1961
0600
A.S.D. TRENT-O
ITA
41,330

 10
3
01:56:36
ACCORSI Graziano
1966
0641
A.S.D. PICENO ORIENTEERING
ITA
40,500

Categoria:
M 45
( Lungh. 17500 - disl. 360)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
121
01:03:26
GUGLIELMETTI MICHELE

1001
GOLD SAVOSA
SUI
100,000

 2
9
01:08:58
MOGNATO Giorgio
1959
0203
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NO
ITA
84,600

 3
28
01:11:50
MAYER GREGO Ezio
1960
0030
GRUPPO ORIENTAMENTO CAI X
ITA
77,980

 4
135
01:12:27
PESSINA Eugenio
1962
0167
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO N
ITA
76,660

 5
14
01:14:50
SIMONI Giuseppe
1959
0025
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. 
ITA
71,850

 6
1
01:16:18
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
1956
0130
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO 
ITA
69,120

 7
24
01:17:23
MARTINETTO Renato
1957
0587
MATTEOTTI DOC
ITA
67,200

 8
41
01:30:13
SARDELLA Roberto
1960
0420
VARESE ORIENTEERING
ITA
49,440


33
==PM==
POMPELE Roberto
1957
0158
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
ITA
0,000


104
==RI==
ZANELLA Luigino
1956
0536
C.U.S. TORINO
ITA
0,000

Categoria:
M 55
( Lungh. 13500 - disl. 240)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
2
00:54:08
TONOLO Silvano
1954
0130
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO 
ITA
100,000

 2
23
01:02:28
GHIRARDI Massimo
1955
0587
MATTEOTTI DOC
ITA
75,100

 3
8
01:05:07
GUIZZARDI Mauro
1952
0619
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
ITA
69,110

 4
129
01:29:06
SIBILLIN Luigino
1949
0174
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING 
ITA
36,910

 5
205
02:10:52
MARTIN Fernando
1948
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
17,110

 6
148
02:13:23
TREVISAN Renato
1952
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
16,470

Categoria:
M 65
( Lungh. 12500 - disl. 220)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
126
00:44:09
WOLF Eberle
1943
0025
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. 
ITA
100,000

 2
39
00:45:18
BERTOLDI Harald
1941
0026
ORIENTEER. MEZZOCORONA 
ITA
94,990

 3
204
00:53:00
RAMPADO Ernesto
1942
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
69,390

 4
103
01:11:58
ALACEVICH Antonio
1943
0536
C.U.S. TORINO
ITA
37,640

 5
207
01:14:07
HUBER Roland
1943
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
35,480

 6
206
02:18:15
KOSSLER Anton
1940
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
10,200

Categoria:
M A
( Lungh. 17500 - disl. 360)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
44
00:56:21
BETTEGA Davide
1983
0048
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ITA
100,000

 2
142
01:06:12
RASTRELLI Claudio
1980
0556
IKP
ITA
72,460

 3
16
01:09:14
NERI Flavio
1983
0275
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ITA
66,250

 4
139
01:13:11
FRANGI Damiano
1969
0271
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
ITA
59,290

Categoria:
M B
( Lungh. 12500 - disl. 220)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
150
00:53:38
TECILLA Daniel
1975
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
100,000

 2
136
00:58:43
GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
1964
0167
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO N
ITA
83,430

Categoria:
M ELITE
( Lungh. 30500 - disl. 550)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
35
01:29:28
MOGNO MICHELE
1966
0234
ORIENTEERING SWALL NOALE
ITA
100,000

 2
143
01:31:13
ORIGGI Giaime
1979
0556
IKP
ITA
96,200

 3
133
01:32:33
DALLAVALLE Luca
1987
0022
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ITA
93,450

 4
34
01:37:05
FORABOSCO ELVIS
1979
0234
ORIENTEERING SWALL  NOALE
ITA
84,920

 5
128
01:37:36
GASPARI Alessandro
1971
0203
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NO
ITA
84,030

 6
124
01:38:06
RUGGIERO Mario
1977
0188
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
ITA
83,170

 7
145
01:39:55
BETHAZ Alberto
1984
0556
IKP
ITA
80,180

 8
47
01:43:38
TURRA Piero
1984
0048
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ITA
74,530

 9
10
01:44:09
CIPRIANI Andrea
1969
0025
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS.
ITA
73,790

 10
149
01:51:55
THOMASETH Martin
1989
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
63,900

 11
144
01:58:23
BIANCHI Massimo
1975
0556
IKP
ITA
57,110

Categoria:
SCUOLE
( Lungh. 5500 - disl. 110)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
113
00:36:29
BURBATTI ALESSANDRO

1003
PERTINI
ITA
100,000

 2
111
00:39:38
CIMADAMORE NICOLO'

1003
PERTINI
ITA
84,740

 3
116
00:58:38
PAVAN ALBERTO

1003
PERTINI
ITA
38,720

 4
114
01:01:20
VENCO SIMONE

1003
PERTINI
ITA
35,380

 5
118
01:02:34
BIANCO GABRIELE

1003
PERTINI
ITA
34,000

 6
117
01:07:39
PACCIANI COSIMO

1003
PERTINI
ITA
29,080

 7
123
01:18:25
DACOME STEFANO

1003
PERTINI
ITA
21,650

Categoria:
W 19/20
( Lungh. 13500 - disl. 240)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
46
01:11:51
GOBBER Ylenia
1992
0048
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ITA
100,000

 2
12
01:12:28
GAIGHER Pamela
1992
0025
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS.
ITA
98,310

 3
209
01:16:12
SIMONI Silvia
1992
0025
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. 
ITA
88,910

 4
18
01:16:25
BENIGNI Anna
1993
0600
A.S.D. TRENT-O
ITA
88,410

 5
102
01:20:07
ZANELLA Irene
1990
0627
JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.
ITA
80,430

Categoria:
W 45
( Lungh. 12500 - disl. 220)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
20
00:55:41
CANDOTTI Claudia
1963
0600
A.S.D. TRENT-O
ITA
100,000

 2
26
00:57:13
KALCICH Licia
1947
0030
GRUPPO ORIENTAMENTO CAI X
ITA
94,710

 3
30
01:02:54
COLE Joanna
1965
0158
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
ITA
78,370

Categoria:
W A
( Lungh. 13500 - disl. 240)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
108
01:00:40
RAGONA Federica
1974
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
100,000

 2
141
01:14:08
VEZZANI Stefania
1975
0556
IKP
ITA
66,970

 3
138
01:29:26
GALIMBERTI Nadia
1972
0167
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO N
ITA
46,020

Categoria:
W B
( Lungh. 8000 - disl. 100)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
27
00:39:12
MARCHESIN Federica
1986
0030
GRUPPO ORIENTAMENTO CAI X
ITA
100,000

 2
48
00:41:23
BOSCOLO Cristina
1974
0353
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERU
ITA
89,730

 3
19
00:54:39
BENIGNI GIULIA
1989
0600
A.S.D. TRENT-O
ITA
51,450

 4
17
01:05:21
ALOUANI Sara
1991
0600
A.S.D. TRENT-O
ITA
35,980

 5
134
01:08:27
QUARTO Anna
1966
0167
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO N
ITA
32,800

Categoria:
W ELITE
( Lungh. 25000 - disl. 500)

Pos.
Pett.
Tempo
Nome
Anno
Società
NAZ
Punti

 1
11
01:26:31
CIPRIANI Milena
1973
0025
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS.
ITA
100,000

 2
4
01:27:54
VAROTTI Stella
1988
0502
C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D. sez. ORIE
ITA
96,880

 3
140
01:44:30
BETHAZ Stephanie
1987
0556
IKP
ITA
68,540

 4
15
01:54:44
ZOPPE` Giuliana
1986
0025
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. 
ITA
56,860
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